MICROPLATE READER
UV/VIS MICROPLATE SPECTROPHOTOMETER
BioPlate Reader
MR-800
Microplate reader is widely used biological testing device that utilizes
enzyme-linked immunosorbent assay (ELISA) to detect and analyze
enzyme based on the enzyme-linked immunosorbent (ELISA) according
to the principle, qualitative or quantitative analysis is carried out based

Email: info@biometrics-technologies.com
Information, description, and specification in this publication are subject to change without any notice. 2024.09
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
LS-18024-110 MR-800 BioPlate Reader
LS-18024-FIL Additional Filters (300-800nm)
LS-18024-INC Incubation Heating Range: RT+5°C to 85°C, step: 1°C
LS-18024-SW PC software
Parameter BioPlate Reader MR-800
Plate type 96 well microplate
Light source 6V 10W Quartz halogen lamp, service life up to 4000 hr.
Optical path 8 detection channels